Election: 2018 General Primary
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2018-04-06 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32632

Ballots Cast: 4589

Voter Turnout: 14%

Active Precincts: 61

Candidate: BILL HARDING (REP)

Contest Name
R COUNTY BOARD DIST 6

Contest: R COUNTY BOARD DIST 6

Precinct

SOUTH PALMYRA
NORTH PALMYRA
CHESTERFIELD
POLK

BARR

BIRD

SOUTH OTTER
SCOTTVILLE
WESTERN MOUND
SHIPMAN 3

Total Votes
464

Total Votes
89
69
58
50
48
41
37
34
21
17

Vote %
100

Vote %
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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